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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 11th round, Match #81

Friday, 25.10.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 11°C. Spectators: 980

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Volynets Yevhenii
44 Chobotenko Serhii (C)
34 Vialle
29 Smoliakov Artem
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
60 Melnychenko Maksym
37 Talles
30 Liedniev Bohdan
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii
9 Luifer

Substitutes
27 Bristrić Admir
90 Paixão
19 Shastal Dmytro
55 Krushynskyi Borys
70 Yoka
36 Korzh Artem
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
4 Matić Matej
5 Sarapii Eduard
1 Kudryk Oleh
71 Suntsov Danylo

Coach
Ashur Imad

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
16 Krasniqi Ilir
81 Popravka Yehor
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
20 Gagnidze Nika
8 Veleten Vladyslav
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
33 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Bolivar

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
23 Mysak Roman
27 Luchkevich Valerii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
15 Husol Artem
30 Salabai Anton
77 Alefirenko Danyil
69 Ilin Oleh
19 Diego
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
22 Bezborodko Denys
70 Paulauskas Gytis

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kubriak Dmytro
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:
Kosevych Oleksandr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #81
Friday, 25.10.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 11°C. Spectators: 980

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
37 Talles 2'

19' 8 Veleten Vladyslav

21' 48 Kryvoruchko Oleh

15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 40'

34 Vialle 43'

34 Vialle
5 Sarapii Eduard 46'

9 Luifer
90 Paixão 46'

11 Hutsuliak Oleksii 54'

63' 81 Popravka Yehor

64' 48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

64' 33 Tretiakov Maksym
77 Alefirenko Danyil

64' 11 Bolivar
70 Paulauskas Gytis

37 Talles
55 Krushynskyi Borys 66'

60 Melnychenko Maksym
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan 79'

83' 8 Veleten Vladyslav
15 Husol Artem

85' 9 Tsurikov Andriy
30 Liedniev Bohdan

70 Yoka 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


